
Summer School Routes 2024

Please be at your stop 5 minutes prior to your pick up. Times are estimated and might adjust slightly

Staff and Latchkey Bus in the Morning Bus 15
Staff and Latchkey Bus on the Afternoon Bus 15
Dismissal will line up BHMS, DBE, High School

A.M. Drop off times at schools will be:

DBE (K-4 Grade) : 7:25 am
BHMS (5-8 Grade) 7:25am
WHS (9-12 Grade) 7:25 am

Pick up Drop Off

Bus #15 Sunrise Dr. @ Hwy. 47 6:50 4:10
Columbus Cirl @ Pinta 6:53 4:15
Isabella Dr. @Donna Maria 6:55 4:18
Isabella @ Santa Maria (Any one from Paige Marie) 6:57 4:20
Isabella @ Balboa Cr. 6:59 4:21
Balboa @ Santa Maria Dr. 7:00 4:22
Columbus Cir @ Balboa Cr 7:02 4:24
Columbus Cir @ Pinta 7:04 4:26
Columbus Circle @ Nina 7:06 4:28
Columbus Cir @ Cordova Ct 7:08 4:30
Heritage Hills @ regular stops 7:15 3:51
Spoede 7:18 3:50

Bus #20 Park Drive @ service rd. 6:38 4:18
Orchard Farm @ service Rd. 6:39 4:18
Three Shamrocks @ service rd. 6:39 4:19
Waters Edge Apartments @ Service rd. 6:41 4:20
Hwy "AA" at Walnut Hollow 6:43 4:24
Hwy "AA" at N. Oak 6:46 4:26
N. Lohman Rd 6:48 4:28
Country Cove @ normal 2 stops 6:55 4:08
16166 Hwy. M 6:58 4:03
Schuetzenground @ Sheltland 7:07 3:52
Truesdale Crosswalk 7:14 3:45

Bus #17 Hwy "Y" and Bueltmann rd. 6:18 4:25
Deer Trail at Hwy Y 6:20 4:23



Humber Rd. @ Hwy Y (turn around) 6:25 4:18
29108 Hwy Y 6:28 4:15
Strawberry Hill 6:29 4:14
Hwy B at Garland Woods entrance 6:54 3:58
Across tracks at "Slatens Store" lot 6:59 3:55
23654 Pendleton Cut Off 7:03 3:51
Boonslick 803/607 7:12 3:42
Main street @ Cross streets 7:14 3:40
Warrior Pass Cross Streets 7:15 3:35

Bus #13 Oaklawn/Middletown Road 6:10-6:20 4:00
Sunnyside 6:25 4:05
Firetower Rd. 6:30 4:10
Cedar Grove @ Hwy U 6:33 4:15
Tall Oaks @ Hwy U 6:35 4:20
Golden Oaks @ Hwy U 6:48 4:23
Meremonte (Power station Turn Around) 6:56 4:26
Field of Dream @ Cross Streets on Warrior Ave 7:04 3:52
Warrior Ave @ Warrior Ridge Dr. 7:06 3:50
Pinckney Rd. off of Warrior Ave. (rock road) 7:10 3:45

Bus #2 Powerline (power plant turn around) 6:22 4:45
Timberline at Timber Trail 6:30 4:33
Hwy 47 at Township 6:40 4:28
Ashland Meadows at cross streets. 6:46 4:22
Farigrounds usual pick ups 6:49 4:15
Dogwoods at both intersections 6:58 4:06
Villa's Hawthorne at intersections 7:04 3:54
Virginia Village (Arlington @ Cross Streets) 7:10 3:48
Vosholl @ Cross streets 7:17 3:45

Bus #29 North West Service rd. 6:05 4:35
Pin Oak at Pin Oak Church 6:15 4:30
Hwy "A" and Double Tree ln 6:25 4:25
Hwy "A" at Hwy "W" 6:33 4:17
Hwy "W" at Prairie Haven 6:39 4:11
Hwy "W" @ Township Line Rd. 6:41 4:09
Hwy "W" at Sheldon 6:43 4:07
Hwy "W" at Palmyra 6:47 4:04
Southside Ave. 6:57 3:54
Little Lambs Preschool 7:00 3:51
Sundance Dr. 7:02 3:49
Wesleyan Kiddie College 7:04 3:47



Lakeview Dr. at all cross streets 7:06 3:45

Bus #27 Hwy 47 at Southwind Rd 5:57 4:00
24453 Hwy 47 before Quarry Rd 6:00 4:09
23959 Hwy 47 before Hwy. CC 6:06 4:18
Katy Trail at Treloar 6:16 4:37
Smith Creek @ Hwy N 6:20 4:25
Dry Fork @ Howard Branch 6:25 4:33
S. Hwy 47 @ 1st Coventry Entrance 6:29 4:30
Hwy CC. @ Breeden Trail 6:32 4:20
Deer Run @ 47 6:38 4:49
Quarry Rd @ Turn around 6:43 4:13
Royal dr. at Quarry 6:45 4:11
Hwy 47 at Owl Creek 6:51 4:07
Hwy 47 @ Laverne 6:54 4:02
Woodridge at Lake Run 6:57 3:57
Lake Chateau @ Cul de sac 7:03 3:52
Whispering Pines @ 47 7:08 3:45
Forest Ridge at Brune Parkway 7:10 3:47

Bus #45 Hickory Lick @ N. Hickory Lick (Turn around) 6:28 4:20
Checotha Lane @ Jaspering Ln 6:35 4:15
Paddock Fields @ cross streets 6:45 4:10
Columbine Dr @ Hwy U 6:57 3:50
Woolf Rd. @ cross streets 7:00 3:52
Stoneview Apts. (Garnet @ Hwy U) 7:05 3:45
Banner @ cross streets 7:08 4:00
Conrad Circle 7:10 3:58


